

M. Muesy, SC. 3112127 of 217

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Const. of Road & CD WORK. FROM 50130 PCD
Sonaila Road to Kekar to the Arizona Path
DIVISION

Agreement No - 118/562/18-20 of 3015719
SUB-DIVISION

Agreement Value - 97,00,359-00 $\frac{440}{3015719}$

MEASUREMENT BOOK

mls Excellent

Abstract of cost

① Setting out pillars

D - 30/1

1 Nos @ 4372.65/each — 4372

② Setting out pillar

D - 30/2

6 Nos @ 2006.63/each — 12039

③ Clearing and grubbing

road land

D - 30/3

1.01 Hact. @ 49174.86/Hact — 49666

④ Box cutting in Soil

P - 30/4

110.25 m³ @ 81.99/m³ — 9039

⑤ Const. of embankment

with material

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	D-31/5				
325 m ² @ 188.06/m ² —					61119
⑥ Const. of embankment					
	D-31/6				
686 m ² @ 142.56/m ² —					97796
⑦ Const. of embankment					
	D-31/7				
1353.12 m ² @ 189.35/m ² —					256213
⑧ Const. of GSB					
gr-I Dim stone					
	D-31/8				
518.75 m ² @ 3103.92/m ² —					1610158
⑨ Providing DBM					
Gr-III					
	D-31/9				
411.89 m ² @ 4019.33/m ² —					1655521
⑩ Providing Primer					
Coat with emulsion					
	D-31/10				
2840.63 m ² @ 51.13/m ² —					145241
⑪ Providing Tack coat					
with emulsion (RS-I)					
	D-31/11				
2840.63 m ² @ 17.13/m ² —					48659

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing M.S. Dim bitumen 12 - 3 1/2					
2840.63 m ² @ 229.84/m ² —					652890
(13) Providing un-dep. Cement concrete of M30 P - 3 1/3					
424.20 m ³ @ 7717.66/m ³ —					3273805
(14) Providing hard Shouldering 12 - 3 1/4					
575 m ² @ 53298/m ² —					279814
(15) SIFIF Km stone 12 - 3 1/5					
2 Nos @ 2427.65/each —					4855
(16) SIFIF 200m stone post P - 3 2/16					
6 Nos @ 671.24/each —					4027
(17) SIFIF guard pillar P - 3 2/14					
60 Nos @ 527.65/each —					31659
(18) SIFIF 60mm triangle board. 12 - 3 2/18					
10 Nos @ 4182.14/each —					41821
(19) SIFIF 90mm board					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		P - 32/19			
6 Nos @ 5697.65/each —					34185
(20) SIFF 600 x 450 mm board					
		P - 32/20			
4 Nos @ 5542.51/each —					22170
(21) Div road marking					
		P - 32/21			
150 m ² @ 850.92 /m ² —					127638
(22) Div road marking					
		P - 32/22			
140 m ² @ 947.11 /m ² —					132535
(23) Plantation of tree					
		P - 33/23			
75 Nos @ 810.76/each —					60807
(24) SIFF project logo and maint. board					
		P - 33/24			
5 Nos @ 10075.62/each —					50378
(25) SIFF direction board.					
		P - 33/25			
1 Nos @ 3503.96/each —					3503
(26) E1W in excavation					
		P - 33/26			
105.52 m ³ @ 258.89/m ³ —					27318

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27) Providing C/S filling D-33/27					
8.56 m ² @ 458.24/m ² —					4060
(28) Plaster for MIS in foundation D-33/28					
21.78 m ³ @ 5998.26/m ³ —					130642
(29) Plaster B1 filling Selling D-33/29					
88.84 m ² @ 532.98/m ² —					47349
(30) Plaster for MIS in substructure D-33/30					
65.84 m ³ @ 6682.34/m ³ —					439965
(31) SIFIF NP3 H.D. single vent D-33/31					
30 m @ 8959.24/m —					268789
(32) Plaster painting on ce. surface D-33/32					
87.84 m ² @ 67.50/m ² —					5915
Total —					9594008
Less 10% as per agency (-)					959401
Total —					8634607
Less Plaster payment (-)					8434608
Total —					1999999

24/12/21
Continuation

21/12/21
DE